THI = Hammond

R ES I DEMNMTI AL

Month

January, 2022
February, 2022
March, 2022
April, 2022

May, 2022

June, 2022

July, 2022
August, 2022
September, 2022
October, 2022
November, 2022
December, 2022

Totals

TOWN OF BROOKLINE

SINGLE-FAMILY UNDER AGREEMENTS

Properties Put
Under Agreement

16
15
21

12

10

13

117

Source: MLS PIN. Data are deemed reliable.

Closed or Still
Pending

15

15

21

12

10

11

112

Closed or Pending

asa%

6.25%

3.57%

13.39%

13.39%

18.75%

10.71%

5.36%

5.36%

8.93%

9.82%

2.68%

1.79%

100.00%



	Sheet1

