

## TOWN OF BROOKLINE SINGLE-FAMILY UNDER AGREEMENTS

Month	Properties Put Under Agreement	Closed or Still Pending	Closed or Pending as a %
January, 2022	7	7	6.25%
February, 2022	4	4	3.57%
March, 2022	16	15	13.39%
April, 2022	15	15	13.39%
May, 2022	21	21	18.75%
June, 2022	12	12	10.71%
July, 2022	7	6	5.36%
August, 2022	6	6	5.36%
September, 2022	10	10	8.93%
October, 2022	13	11	9.82%
November, 2022	4	3	2.68%
December, 2022	2	2	1.79%
Totals	117	112	100.00%

Source: MLS PIN. Data are deemed reliable.